
 
 

 

Questions? Contact Classes@PaperMill.org or (973) 315-1671 

 
 
 

THEATRE SCHOOL CLASS SCHEDULE, 2017-18 
Children’s Theatre On Tour 1 & 2 
Mondays 3:45pm to 6:45 pm (unless otherwise noted) 
Black Box Theatre (unless otherwise noted) 
 

• Monday, September 11 

• Monday, September 18 

• Monday, September 25 

• Monday, October 2 

• (NO CLASS – Columbus Day) Monday, October 9 

• Monday, October 16 

• Monday, October 23 

• Monday, October 30 

• Monday, November 6 

• Monday, November 13 

• Monday, November 20 

• Monday, November 27 

• Monday, December 4 

• Monday, December 11 

• Monday, December 18 

 

BREAK 

 

• Wednesday, January 3  3:45pm – 6:45pm* 

• Monday, January 8 

• (NO CLASS – Martin Luther King Day) Monday, January 15  

• Monday, January 22 

• Monday, January 29 (Dress Rehearsal) 

• Monday, February 5 (Performance: Friends & Family Cast A) 7:30pm** 

• Monday, February 12 (Performance: Friends & Family Cast B) 7:30pm** 

 

*Please note Wednesday rehearsal 

**Call time TBD 

 

TOUR DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED 

mailto:Classes@PaperMill.org

